

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Record Entry				
Name of Work:-	Repair of road				
	from Rampur-Jalharpur				
	Bazar Galimapur Road				
	Salemipur Hoker Tahisipur				
	under N.M.P-2018				
Plg No.	MR.	N/22-23	Chapra-1/02		
Agency:-	Rajeshwar Singh,				
	Dahiyawan Tola, in front of				
	Jaglam College, Chapra.				
Ag. No.	19/MBD/	2022-2023.			
Date of commencement:-	05-01-2023.				
Date of completion as per ag-	04-01-2024.				
Date of Entry:-	25-01-2023.				
21/01/1	clearing and				
	grubbing road land				
A/	-----direction of Eto				
	2x33x	30.00x	1.00	=	1980.00m ²
	2x	10.00x	1.00	=	20.00m ²
	2x33x	30.00x	1.00	=	1980.00m ²
	2x	10.00x	1.00	=	20.00m ²
	2x33x	30.00x	1.00	=	1980.00m ²

Continuation

C.D. 5980.00m²

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of cost.				
1. clearing and grubbing road all cp. as per E/D					
vide T.M.B. page No 30 Item No 1					
0.70 Hect @ Rs 59.72 L. 13/Hec					R. 41808
2. Cost of sub grade and earthen shoulder.					
	all cp. as per spec.				
vide T.M.B. page No 31 Item No 2					
14.68.80 m ³ @ Rs 253.56/m ³					R. 3724292
3. Bridging G. S. Ball up					
= 92.63 m ³ @ Rs 255.26/m ³					R. 236294
4. W.B.M. Grading II Boulders fixing all cp.					
vide T.M.B. page No 31 Item No 4					
= 75.94 m ³ @ Rs 5528.07/m ³					R. 419851200
5. W.B.M. Grading III.					
	all cp.				
vide T.M.B. page No 31 Item No 5					
= 113.26 m ³ @ Rs 5101.08/m ³					R. 577748000
6. Bridging and Applying Briars cord all cp.					
vide T.M.B. page No 32 Item No 6					
= 1510.13 @ Rs 59.50/m ²					R. 89853000
7. Bridging and Applying tack coat all cp.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
vide T.M.B. page No 32 sheet 7					
= 1510.13 @ Rs 20.25/m ²					Rs 30580.25
8. Providing Patch work					
over 10.B.N. 14 using					
mix. grad. all up.					
vide T.M.B. page No 32 sheet 8					
= 1510.13 @ Rs 266.40/m ²					Rs 402299
9. Providing and Apply					
Tack Coat all up.					
vide T.M.B. page No 32 sheet 9					
10125.4 @ Rs 16.88/m ²					Rs 170910.20
10. Providing and laying					
Concrete all up.					
vide T.M.B. page No 32 sheet 10					
= 253.125m ³ @ Rs 14499.44/m ³					Rs 3670176.25
11. Providing and laying					
dry lean Cement concrete					
vide T.M.B. page No 33 sheet No 11					
= 14.897 m ³ @ Rs 4355.96/m ³					Rs 64891.20
12. Providing Cement concrete					
floorment all up.					
vide T.M.B. page No 33 sheet No 12					
= 480.00m ³ @ Rs 8568.44/m ³					Rs 4112857.20
13. R.C.C. M/S Kilometer					
stone all up.					
vide T.M.B. page No 33 sheet No 13					
= 4m @ Rs 2748.82/m					Rs 10995

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14.	200 m stone				
	Vide T. M. A. page No 33 Item 14				
	= 15 No @ Rs 775.45/No — Rs 11632.25				
15.	Ponding and fencing				
	ref to reflectorised.				
	broad. all up.				
	Vide T. M. B. page No 34 Item 15				
	I. 600 m regulator.				
	12 No @ Rs 4307/No — Rs 51684.28				
	II. 600 m 3/4 circular				
	6 No @ Rs 4246.69/No — Rs 25480.24				
	III. 600 m x 450 m rectangular				
	6 No @ Rs 4102/No — Rs 24618.00				
16.	R.C.C. M/c glass				
	Boundary pillar.				
	Vide T. M. B. page No 34 Item 16				
	= 32 No @ Rs 651.38/No — Rs 20844.16				
17.	Ponding trees and				
	this maintenance.				
	Vide T. M. B. page No 34 Item 17				
	= 270 No @ Rs 1063.59/No — Rs 287169.20				
18.	Red masonry wall				
	Lat Applied Thompson				
	Vide T. M. B. page No 34 Item 18				
	= 700.00 m ² @ Rs 823.74/m ² — Rs 576618.00				
19.	Ponding and layer 27345 m				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Wide T. M. B. fagen	35	10.625	10.625	10.625	
= 2 No	CR	10.625	10.625	10.625	Rs 21246 =
20.	Bridle masonry in				
	C.M (1:2) all up				
Wide T. M. B. fagen	35	10.625	10.625	10.625	
= 5.74 m ³	CR	10.625	10.625	10.625	Rs 34790 =
21.	Plastering in C.M (1:4)				
	all up as per Bill				
Wide T. M. B. fagen	35	10.625	10.625	10.625	
= 40.32 m ²	CR	10.625	10.625	10.625	Rs 7204
22.	Bridle Two Craterdary				

Wide T. M. B. fagen	35	10.625	10.625	10.625	
77.92	CR	10.625	10.625	10.625	Rs 8940 =
					Rs 11271310 =
Add 1% labour cost (+)					Rs 112713 =
Add 12% G.S.T. —					Rs (+) 1352557 =
S.F. (+)					(+) 112956 =
					Total Rs 12849536
below (1%)					(-) Rs 128495 =
					Rs 12721041 =
					(-) Rs 12564994 =
					Rs 156047 =
ded (-)	Premium				Rs 87006 =
Wide	Bill 37				
					Rs 69041 =

25.3.23
JC

Continuation

25.3.23
A.L

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	A.	B.	D.	
"C" 9 24/03/2023 EE/Road/Chapra-I					
At No. 9914E/	Dated 15.03.2023				
(+)	12652000.00				
	85006.00				
Progressive value	12721041.00				
Previous payment	12652000.00				
	₹ 69041.00				

<i>Grand total</i>					
SD@5%	-				3452.00
IT@1%	-				690.00
L.Cess@1%	-				690.00
CGST@1%	-				690.00
SGST@1%	-				690.00
Total deduction					6212.00
Net					62829.00
Grand total					69041.00

[Handwritten signature]
24/03/2023
Excise & Engineering
C.W.D. Division Chapra

Continuation
27/03/23

Sanction No -
2304001902
Date. 06.04.2023